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Recent Major Projects

Healthcare

Bond Brothers

Suffolk Construction Company
Suffolk Construction Company
Suffolk Construction Company
Suffolk Construction Company
Consigli Construction Company
Walsh Brothers Construction
Walsh Brothers Construction
Bond Brothers

Suffolk Construction Company
Wise Construction

Consigli Construction Company
Consigli Construction Company
Bond Brothers

Peluso Construction

Walsh Brothers Construction
Shawmut Design and Construction
Consigli Construction Company
Pimentel Construction Company
Suffolk Construction Company
Suffolk Construction Company

Multi-Residential

CE Floyd Company

Shawmut Design and Construction
Berkeley Building Company
Pimentel Construction Company

Institutional

Bond Brothers

Bond Brothers

Walsh Brothers Construction
Bond Brothers

Bond Brothers

Bond Brothers

Pimentel

Bond Brothers

INC.

Lawrence General Hospital Renovations
Lahey Clinic Stilts Infill

BCH Roof Garden

BWH Café Renovations

Morton Hospital Phase 2

Hallmark Health MOB

DFCI Jimmy Fund 7 & 8

Umass Memorial Health - Leominster
Beth Israel Needham Outpatient Ctr
Maine Medical Center Bean 2 Roof
HVMA Kenmore

MRMC 4th Floor Nursing Unit

BWH MOB Westwood

BIDMC Phase 2 Renovations

HVMA Burlington Ent

MGH White Building Renovation
BMC Crosstown

UMass Shields

Summit Behavorial Health

BWH Dept of Psychiatry

BWH Destination Health

Brookhaven Repositioning / Expansion
CHA Manning Apartment Renovation
Symphony Court Residences
Edgewood Retirement Community

Providence Public Library Renovation
Thurgood Marshall Middle School
Holyoke College Campus Center

Clarke and Diamond Middle Schools
Northeastern Univ Squashbusters Center
Harvard Medical School Renovation
Austin Prep Dining

Harvard Gutman Library

Approximate

Contract Value
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800,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
400,000
400,000
400,000
400,000
450,000
350,000
300,000
300,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
200,000

2,000,000
1,700,000
1,000,000

350,000

1,000,000
650,000
600,000
400,000
250,000
200,000
200,000
200,000

Completion

2017
2016
2018
2016
2015
2017
2018
2019
2018
2015
2015
2019
2018
2015
2017
2016
2018
2018
2015
2017
2018

2019
2018
2017
2018

2019
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019



Commercial

Suffolk Construction Company
Shawmut Design and Construction
Suffolk Construction Company
The Richmond Group

Coastal Construction

Landmark Center

P&G Nexus

Amgen Lobby Renovation
Intellia Theraputics
Staples Renovations

v nununn

450,000
300,000
300,000
250,000
200,000

2018
2016
2017
2016
2017



